Sveslot SM Box 12

Asker, Norge 6 november 2021

Box 12 - Race 1

A

Forare

André Eriksson
Tom Blantern

Tom Andersson
Per Persson

Saga Hjalmar Junior
Anders Hjalmar
Peter Kruger

Per Andersson
Hakan Hjalmarsson
10 Mats Augustinsson
11 Andre Jensen

12 Patrik Wargh

13 Geir Jensrud

14 Egil Aksnes

15 Atte Hietalahti

16 Per Faber

17 Ove Larsen
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Box 12 - Race 2

I

Forare

Tom Andersson
André Eriksson
Peter Kruger
Hakan Hjalmarsson
Per Andersson
Saga Hjalmar Junior
Tom Blantern
Patrik Wargh

Mats Augustinsson
10 Egil Aksnes

11 Anders Hjalmar

12 Atte Hietalahti

13 Geir Jensrud

14 Per Persson

15 Per Faber
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Published by: slotracing.se

Klubb

Norsjo MS
Asker MRC
Boxholms MK
Norsjo MS
Boxholms MK
Boxholms MK
Team 21
Boxholms MK
Team 21
Bjarke SCC
Asker MRC
Karlskoga SRC
Asker MRC
Asker MRC
LaihUA
Damstredet RC
Asker MRC

Klubb

Boxholms MK
Norsjoé MS
Team 21

Team 21
Boxholms MK
Boxholms MK
Asker MRC
Karlskoga SRC
Bjarke SCC
Asker MRC
Boxholms MK
LaihUA

Asker MRC
Norsjo MS
Damstredet RC

Kval

2.447 tq
2.719
2.758
2.642
2.723
2.712
2.707
2.836
2.678
2.746
2.967
2.547
2.839
2.755
3.099
2.974
2.927

Kval

2.831
2.482 tq
2.713
2.644
2.851
2.734
2.729
2.598
2.900
2.750
2.726
3.116
2.844
99.999
3.009

Semi

315.05
299.90
292.45
275.40
283.25
287.20
287.60
279.75
272.00
270.75
256.50
247.40
230.60
218.00
201.99
161.00
157.00

Varv

457.05
446.10
434.20
431.10
428.05
422.80
415.07
399.65
397.10
369.20
364.70
301.00
236.00
196.00
167.00

Heat
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G27 Light

A
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Forare

Tom Blantern

Patrik Wargh

André Eriksson

Eqgil Aksnes

Atte Hietalahti

Saga Hjalmar Junior
Per Andersson
Anders Hjalmar
Mats Augustinsson

SM-poang

i)
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Namn

André Eriksson
Tom Andersson
Tom Blantern
Peter Kruger
Hakan Hjalmarsson
Saga Hjalmar Junior
Per Andersson
Patrik Wargh

Per Persson
Anders Hjalmar
Mats Augustinsson
Egil Aksnes

Geir Jensrud

Atte Hietalahti

Per Faber

André Jensen

Ove Larsen

Published by: slotracing.se

Klubb

Asker MRC
Karlskoga SRC
Norsjo MS
Asker MRC
LaihUA
Boxholms MK
Boxholms MK
Boxholms MK
Bjarke SCC

Klubb

Norsjo MS
Boxholms MK
Asker MRC
Team 21
Team 21
Boxholms MK
Boxholms MK
Karlskoga SRC
Norsjo MS
Boxholms MK
Bjarke SCC
Asker MRC
Asker MRC
LaihUA
Damstredet RC
Asker MRC
Asker MRC

Kval

2.231
2.293
2.134 tq
2.438
2.591
2.454
2.634
2.159
2.657

Race 1

30
25
27
19
17
21
18
14
23
20
16
12
13
11
10
15
9

Varv

530.90
504.20
488.35
482.30
473.65
472.85
466.35
448.05
145.00

Kval 1
3

Race 2

27
30
19
25
23
20
21
18
12
15
17
16
13
14
11
0
0

Kval 2
3

Totalt

63
55
46
44
41
41
39
36
36
35
33
28
26
25
21
15
9



